Data sheet/FDV

Product name Socket clevis IEC 20
Product code 2850022

Product type 4225140/2

GTIN 7070701197
ETIM-Class EC003516

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

120 mm
85 mm
80 mm

1492 g

Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Type

Socket IEC

Klevis Bolt Diameter
Clevis Opening

Nut With Locking Pin

4225140/2
20

17 mm

20 mm

Yes

String Hardware - Load / Tension data

Breaking Load

Product Branding

Producer
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210 kN
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